22nd Annual Heart of Texas
Benefiting Martin Middle School

Festival Beach, Austin Texas

Saturday, March 12, 2005 - Sunday, March 13, 2005

Weather Conditions

Saturday
Sunday

Sunny and windy. Calmer in am; gusts in pm.
Sunny and windy. Calmer in am; large gusts in pm.

Point Trophies

Collegiate
Junior
Club

Men's Overall
Women's Overall

Texas Crew

Texas Rowing Center
Dallas Rowing Club

Roger Schiller, ARC
Larisa Healy, ARC Junior Crew

NOTE: Sunday races after 1:30 p.m. were cancelled due to bad weather.

Event ID
03

03

03

04

04

04

05

06

06

06

07

Event Name
Men's Youth 16 1x

Men's Youth 16 1x

Men's Youth 16 1x

Women's Youth 16 1x

Women's Youth 16 1x

Women's Youth 16 1x

Women's Open 2-

Men's First Novice 8+

Men's First Novice 8+

Men's First Novice 8+

Women's First Novice

Heat

Final

Final

Final

Final

Date

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,

Time
8:00:00 AM

8:08:00 AM
12:30:00
PM

8:16:00 AM
8:24:00 AM
12:38:00

PM
12:56:00

PM
8:40:00 AM
8:48:00 AM

1:04:00 PM

8:56:00 AM

Event Status
Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Results

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here
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07

08

09

10

11

11

11

12

12

12

13

14

15

16

17

17

17

18

19

20

20

20

21

22

22

4+

Women's First Novice |2

4+

Women's First Novice

4+
Women's Open 1x

Men's Lightweight 1x

Women's Open 8+

Men's Open 4+

Men's Open 4+

Men's Open 4+

Women's Recreational

1x

Women's Recreational

1x

Women's Recreational

1x

Women's Open 2x

Men's Open 1x

Women's Second
Novice 8+

Men's Second Novice
4+

Men's Recreational 1x

Men's Recreational 1x

Men's Recreational 1x

Women's Open 4x

Men's Open 8+

Women's Open 4+

Women's Open 4+

Women's Open 4+

Men's Open 2x

Men's Novice 1x

Men's Novice 1x

Final

Final

Final

Final

2

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

2

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

1

2

2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

9:04:00 AM

1:12:00 PM

1:20:00 PM

1:28:00 PM

1:36:00 PM

9:20:00 AM

9:36:00 AM

1:44:00 PM

9:44:00 AM

9:52:00 AM

1:52:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

2:08:00 PM

2:16:00 PM

2:24:00 PM

10:00:00

AM

10:08:00
AM

2:32:00 PM

2:40:00 PM

2:48:00 PM

10:16:00
AM

10:24:00
AM

2:56:00 PM

3:04:00 PM

10:32:00
AM

10:40:00
AM

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

32

32

33

34

35

36

36

36

37
38

38

38

39

39

39

41

Men's Novice 1x
Women's Lightweight
1x

Women's First Novice
8+

Men's First Novice 4+
Men's Open 2-

Men's Junior 8+
Women's Junior 8+
Men's Second Novice

8+
Women's Second

Novice 4+

Men's Open 4x
Women's Novice 1x
Women's Novice 1x
Women's Novice 1x
Coxswain 2x

Mixed Open 8+
Mixed Novice 8+
Mixed Open 2x
Mixed Open 2x

Mixed Open 2x

Coaches 4x
Women's Junior 1x

Women's Junior 1x
Women's Junior 1x
Women's Junior JV 2x
Women's Junior JV 2x
Women's Junior JV 2x

Men's Masters A-H 4x

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Saturday, March 12,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

3:12:00 PM

10:48:00

AM

3:20:00 PM

3:28:00 PM

3:36:00 PM

3:44:00 PM

3:52:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

4:08:00 PM

4:16:00 PM

10:56:00

AM
11:04:00

AM
4:24:00 PM
11:12:00
AM
4:32:00 PM
4:40:00 PM
11:20:00

AM

11:28:00
AM

4:48:00 PM

8:00:00 AM

8:08:00 AM

1:10:00 PM

8:16:00 AM

8:24:00 AM

1:18:00 PM

1:26:00 PM

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Cancelled
Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

Official

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

n/a

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here

click here



42

43

43

43

44

45

46

a7

a7

a7

48

48

48

49

50

50

50

51

52

53

53

53

54

55

55

55

56

Men's Masters
Lightweight 1x

Men's Junior JV 2x
Men's Junior JV 2x
Men's Junior JV 2x
Men's Junior Nov 4x

Women's Masters AA-
H 8+

Women's Masters
Lightweight 1x

Men's Junior Varsity
2X

Men's Junior Varsity
2X

Men's Junior Varsity
2x

Women's Junior
Novice 4x

Women's Junior
Novice 4x

Women's Junior
Novice 4x

Men's Masters AA-C
2X

Men's Junior 1x

Men's Junior 1x
Men's Junior 1x
Men's Junior JV 4x
Women's Masters AA-

H 1x

Women's Junior
Varsity 2x

Women's Junior
Varsity 2x

Women's Junior
Varsity 2x

Men's Masters C-D 1x
Women's Junior JV 4x
Women's Junior JV 4x

Women's Junior JV 4x

Men's Junior Varsity

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,

1:34:00 PM

8:32:00 AM

8:40:00 AM

1:42:00 PM

1:50:00 PM

1:58:00 PM

2:06:00 PM

8:56:00 AM

9:04:00 AM

2:14:00 PM

9:12:00 AM

9:20:00 AM

2:22:00 PM

2:30:00 PM

9:28:00 AM

9:36:00 AM

2:38:00 PM

2:46:00 PM

2:54:00 PM

9:44:00 AM

9:52:00 AM

3:02:00 PM

10:08:00

AM

10:16:00
AM

10:24:00
AM

3:18:00 PM

10:32:00

Cancelled

Official

Official

Official

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Official

Official

Cancelled

Official

Official

Cancelled

Cancelled

Official

Official

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Official

Official

Cancelled

Official

Official

Official

Cancelled

Official

n/a

click here

click here

click here

n/a

n/a

n/a

click here

click here

n/a

click here

click here

n/a

n/a

click here

click here

n/a

n/a

n/a

click here

click here

n/a

click here

click here

click here

n/a

click here



56

56

57

57

57

59

60

61-A

61-B

62

63

64

64

64

65

66

67

68

69

71

72

4x

Men's Junior Varsity
4x

Men's Junior Varsity
4x

Men's Junior Novice
2X

Men's Junior Novice
2X

Men's Junior Novice
2X

Men's Masters AA-H

8+

Men's Masters E-H 1x

Women's Masters AA-

A 2X

Women's Masters B
2X

Men's Masters
Recreational 1x

Men's Masters AA-B

1x

Women's Junior
Varsity 4x

Women's Junior
Varsity 4x

Women's Junior
Varsity 4x

Women's Junior
Novice 2x

Women's Masters AA-

H 4x

Men's Masters D-H 2x

Mixed Junior 2x

Mixed Masters AA-H

4x

Mixed Masters AA-H

8+
Mixed Masters 2x

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

Sunday, March 13,
2005

AM

10:40:00
AM

3:26:00 PM

10:48:00
AM

10:56:00
AM

3:34:00 PM

3:42:00 PM

11:12:00
AM

11:20:00
AM

11:28:00
AM

3:58:00 PM
11:44:00

AM

11:52:00
AM

12:00:00

PM

4:14:00 PM

4:22:00 PM

4:30:00 PM

4:38:00 PM

4:46:00 PM

4:54:00 PM

5:02:00 PM

12:08:00
PM

Results by Regatta Master 3.0

Official

Cancelled

Official

Official

Cancelled

Cancelled

Official

Official

Official

Cancelled

Official

Official

Official

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Official

click here

n/a

click here

click here

n/a

n/a

click here

click here

click here

n/a

click here

click here

click here

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

click here



