22nd Annual Heart of Texas

Benefiting Martin Middle School

Festival Beach, Austin Texas

Saturday, March 12, 2005 - Sunday, March 13, 2005

Weather Conditions

SaturdaySunny and windy. Calmer in am; gusts in pm.SundaySunny and windy. Calmer in am; large gusts in pm.

Point Trophies

Collegiate Texas Crew

JuniorTexas Rowing CenterClubDallas Rowing ClubMen's OverallRoger Schiller, ARC

Women's Overall Larisa Healy, ARC Junior Crew

NOTE: Sunday races after 1:30 p.m. were cancelled due to bad weather.

Event ID	Event Name	Heat	Date	Time	Event Status	Results
03	Men's Youth 16 1x	1	Saturday, March 12, 2005	8:00:00 AM	Official	click here
03	Men's Youth 16 1x	2	Saturday, March 12, 2005	8:08:00 AM	Official	click here
03	Men's Youth 16 1x	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	12:30:00 PM	Official	click here
04	Women's Youth 16 1x	1	Saturday, March 12, 2005	8:16:00 AM	Official	click here
04	Women's Youth 16 1x	2	Saturday, March 12, 2005	8:24:00 AM	Official	click here
04	Women's Youth 16 1x	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	12:38:00 PM	Official	click here
05	Women's Open 2-	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	12:56:00 PM	Official	click here
06	Men's First Novice 8+	1	Saturday, March 12, 2005	8:40:00 AM	Official	click here
06	Men's First Novice 8+	2	Saturday, March 12, 2005	8:48:00 AM	Official	click here
06	Men's First Novice 8+	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	1:04:00 PM	Official	click here
07	Women's First Novice	1	Saturday, March 12,	8:56:00 AM	Official	click here

	4+		2005			
07	Women's First Novice 4+	2	Saturday, March 12, 2005	9:04:00 AM	Official	click here
07	Women's First Novice 4+	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	1:12:00 PM	Official	click here
80	Women's Open 1x	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	1:20:00 PM	Official	click here
09	Men's Lightweight 1x	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	1:28:00 PM	Official	click here
10	Women's Open 8+	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	1:36:00 PM	Official	click here
11	Men's Open 4+	1	Saturday, March 12, 2005	9:20:00 AM	Official	click here
11	Men's Open 4+	2	Saturday, March 12, 2005	9:36:00 AM	Official	click here
11	Men's Open 4+	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	1:44:00 PM	Official	click here
12	Women's Recreational	1	Saturday, March 12, 2005	9:44:00 AM	Official	click here
12	Women's Recreational	2	Saturday, March 12, 2005	9:52:00 AM	Official	click here
12	Women's Recreational	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	1:52:00 PM	Official	click here
13	Women's Open 2x	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	2:00:00 PM	Official	click here
14	Men's Open 1x	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	2:08:00 PM	Official	click here
15	Women's Second Novice 8+	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	2:16:00 PM	Official	click here
16	Men's Second Novice 4+	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	2:24:00 PM	Official	click here
17	Men's Recreational 1x	1	Saturday, March 12, 2005	10:00:00 AM	Official	click here
17	Men's Recreational 1x	2	Saturday, March 12, 2005	10:08:00 AM	Official	click here
17	Men's Recreational 1x	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	2:32:00 PM	Official	click here
18	Women's Open 4x	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	2:40:00 PM	Official	click here
19	Men's Open 8+	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	2:48:00 PM	Official	click here
20	Women's Open 4+	1	Saturday, March 12, 2005	10:16:00 AM	Official	click here
20	Women's Open 4+	2	Saturday, March 12, 2005	10:24:00 AM	Official	click here
20	Women's Open 4+	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	2:56:00 PM	Official	click here
21	Men's Open 2x	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	3:04:00 PM	Official	click here
22	Men's Novice 1x	1	Saturday, March 12, 2005	10:32:00 AM	Official	click here
22	Men's Novice 1x	2	Saturday, March 12, 2005	10:40:00 AM	Official	click here

22	Men's Novice 1x	Final	Saturday, March 12,	3:12:00 PM	Official	click here
23	Women's Lightweight	Final	Saturday, March 12,	10:48:00	Official	click here
24	Women's First Novice	Final	Saturday, March 12,	3:20:00 PM	Official	click here
25	8+ Men's First Novice 4+	Final	2005 Saturday, March 12,	3:28:00 PM	Official	click here
26	Men's Open 2-	Final	2005 Saturday, March 12,	3:36:00 PM	Official	click here
27	Men's Junior 8+	Final	2005 Saturday, March 12,	3:44:00 PM	Official	click here
			2005			
28	Women's Junior 8+	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	3:52:00 PM	Official	click here
29	Men's Second Novice 8+	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	4:00:00 PM	Official	click here
30	Women's Second Novice 4+	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	4:08:00 PM	Official	click here
31	Men's Open 4x	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	4:16:00 PM	Official	click here
32	Women's Novice 1x	1	Saturday, March 12, 2005	10:56:00 AM	Official	click here
32	Women's Novice 1x	2	Saturday, March 12, 2005	11:04:00 AM	Official	click here
32	Women's Novice 1x	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	4:24:00 PM	Official	click here
33	Coxswain 2x	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	11:12:00 AM	Official	click here
34	Mixed Open 8+	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	4:32:00 PM	Official	click here
35	Mixed Novice 8+	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	4:40:00 PM	Official	click here
36	Mixed Open 2x	1	Saturday, March 12, 2005	11:20:00 AM	Official	click here
36	Mixed Open 2x	2	Saturday, March 12, 2005	11:28:00 AM	Official	click here
36	Mixed Open 2x	Final	Saturday, March 12, 2005	4:48:00 PM	Official	click here
37	Coaches 4x	Final			Cancelled	n/a
38	Women's Junior 1x	1	Sunday, March 13, 2005	8:00:00 AM	Official	click here
38	Women's Junior 1x	2	Sunday, March 13, 2005	8:08:00 AM	Official	click here
38	Women's Junior 1x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	1:10:00 PM	Official	click here
39	Women's Junior JV 2x	1	Sunday, March 13, 2005	8:16:00 AM	Official	click here
39	Women's Junior JV 2x	2	Sunday, March 13, 2005	8:24:00 AM	Official	click here
39	Women's Junior JV 2x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	1:18:00 PM	Official	click here
41	Men's Masters A-H 4x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	1:26:00 PM	Official	click here

42	Men's Masters Lightweight 1x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	1:34:00 PM	Cancelled	n/a
43	Men's Junior JV 2x	1	Sunday, March 13, 2005	8:32:00 AM	Official	click here
43	Men's Junior JV 2x	2	Sunday, March 13, 2005	8:40:00 AM	Official	click here
43	Men's Junior JV 2x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	1:42:00 PM	Official	click here
44	Men's Junior Nov 4x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	1:50:00 PM	Cancelled	n/a
45	Women's Masters AA- H 8+	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	1:58:00 PM	Cancelled	n/a
46	Women's Masters Lightweight 1x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	2:06:00 PM	Cancelled	n/a
47	Men's Junior Varsity 2x	1	Sunday, March 13, 2005	8:56:00 AM	Official	click here
47	Men's Junior Varsity 2x	2	Sunday, March 13, 2005	9:04:00 AM	Official	click here
47	Men's Junior Varsity 2x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	2:14:00 PM	Cancelled	n/a
48	Women's Junior Novice 4x	1	Sunday, March 13, 2005	9:12:00 AM	Official	click here
48	Women's Junior Novice 4x	2	Sunday, March 13, 2005	9:20:00 AM	Official	click here
48	Women's Junior Novice 4x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	2:22:00 PM	Cancelled	n/a
49	Men's Masters AA-C 2x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	2:30:00 PM	Cancelled	n/a
50	Men's Junior 1x	1	Sunday, March 13, 2005	9:28:00 AM	Official	click here
50	Men's Junior 1x	2	Sunday, March 13, 2005	9:36:00 AM	Official	click here
50	Men's Junior 1x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	2:38:00 PM	Cancelled	n/a
51	Men's Junior JV 4x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	2:46:00 PM	Cancelled	n/a
52	Women's Masters AA- H 1x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	2:54:00 PM	Cancelled	n/a
53	Women's Junior Varsity 2x	1	Sunday, March 13, 2005	9:44:00 AM	Official	click here
53	Women's Junior Varsity 2x	2	Sunday, March 13, 2005	9:52:00 AM	Official	click here
53	Women's Junior Varsity 2x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	3:02:00 PM	Cancelled	n/a
54	Men's Masters C-D 1x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	10:08:00 AM	Official	click here
55	Women's Junior JV 4x	1	Sunday, March 13, 2005	10:16:00 AM	Official	click here
55	Women's Junior JV 4x	2	Sunday, March 13, 2005	10:24:00 AM	Official	click here
55	Women's Junior JV 4x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	3:18:00 PM	Cancelled	n/a
56	Men's Junior Varsity	1	Sunday, March 13,	10:32:00	Official	click here

	4x		2005	AM		
56	Men's Junior Varsity 4x	2	Sunday, March 13, 2005	10:40:00 AM	Official	click here
56	Men's Junior Varsity 4x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	3:26:00 PM	Cancelled	n/a
57	Men's Junior Novice 2x	1	Sunday, March 13, 2005	10:48:00 AM	Official	click here
57	Men's Junior Novice 2x	2	Sunday, March 13, 2005	10:56:00 AM	Official	click here
57	Men's Junior Novice 2x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	3:34:00 PM	Cancelled	n/a
59	Men's Masters AA-H 8+	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	3:42:00 PM	Cancelled	n/a
60	Men's Masters E-H 1x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	11:12:00 AM	Official	click here
61-A	Women's Masters AA-A 2x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	11:20:00 AM	Official	click here
61-B	Women's Masters B 2x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	11:28:00 AM	Official	click here
62	Men's Masters Recreational 1x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	3:58:00 PM	Cancelled	n/a
63	Men's Masters AA-B 1x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	11:44:00 AM	Official	click here
64	Women's Junior Varsity 4x	1	Sunday, March 13, 2005	11:52:00 AM	Official	click here
64	Women's Junior Varsity 4x	2	Sunday, March 13, 2005	12:00:00 PM	Official	click here
64	Women's Junior Varsity 4x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	4:14:00 PM	Cancelled	n/a
65	Women's Junior Novice 2x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	4:22:00 PM	Cancelled	n/a
66	Women's Masters AA-H 4x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	4:30:00 PM	Cancelled	n/a
67	Men's Masters D-H 2x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	4:38:00 PM	Cancelled	n/a
68	Mixed Junior 2x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	4:46:00 PM	Cancelled	n/a
69	Mixed Masters AA-H 4x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	4:54:00 PM	Cancelled	n/a
71	Mixed Masters AA-H 8+	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	5:02:00 PM	Cancelled	n/a
72	Mixed Masters 2x	Final	Sunday, March 13, 2005	12:08:00 PM	Official	click here

Results by Regatta Master 3.0